
17th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

July 14 - July 30, 2017
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14 JUL 2017 - 11:00

Men's 1m Springboard

Tremplin 1m - hommes

Detailed Results
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1 PENG Jianfeng CHN 5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.07.5 63.00 12 63.00 12 8.30

205C 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 67.50 =6 130.50 5 13.50

305C 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.07.5 72.00 2 202.50 4 14.50

405B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 1 284.10 2 1.00

107B 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 74.25 1 358.35 1  

5152B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 76.80 2 435.15 1  

2 HE Chao CHN 105B 2.6 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 62.40 =13 62.40 =13 8.90

405B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 81.60 1 144.00 1  

205C 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 5 211.50 2 5.50

305B 3.2 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.57.58.07.5 73.60 2 285.10 1  

5152B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 72.00 =2 357.10 2 1.25

107B 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 74.25 3 431.35 2 3.80

3 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 105B 2.6 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.08.58.58.5 67.60 5 67.60 5 3.70

5152B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.57.58.0 72.00 =2 139.60 3 4.40

205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.05.56.06.0 54.00 =25 193.60 5 23.40

305C 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 72.00 3 265.60 5 19.50

107C 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.07.0 67.50 =5 333.10 4 25.25

405C 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 77.50 1 410.60 3 24.55

4 HAUSDING Patrick GER 405C 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 68.20 =2 68.20 =2 3.10

107C 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 72.00 =2 140.20 2 3.80

5152B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.07.58.0 76.80 1 217.00 1  

205C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =10 280.00 3 5.10

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.07.5 63.00 =10 343.00 3 15.35

305B 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.05.5 60.80 =20 403.80 4 31.35

5 HIXON Mike USA 205C 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.05.05.04.5 43.50 49 43.50 49 27.80

5335D 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =2 115.50 23 28.50

305C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.57.57.56.5 66.00 6 181.50 16 35.50

107C 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 =10 244.50 10 40.60

5152B 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 67.20 =7 311.70 7 46.65

405B 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 73.10 4 384.80 5 50.35

6 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 68.20 =2 68.20 =2 3.10

107B 3.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.06.06.06.0 59.40 16 127.60 7 16.40

205C 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.56.5 60.00 =15 187.60 8 29.40

305C 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =10 250.60 8 34.50

5152B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.57.58.0 72.00 =2 322.60 5 35.75

5351B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.56.0 52.20 29 374.80 6 60.35

7 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 205C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.06.5 60.00 21 60.00 21 11.30

405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.56.56.56.5 62.00 =12 122.00 13 22.00

5335D 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.06.56.56.0 60.00 =15 182.00 15 35.00

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.56.0 54.00 =23 236.00 13 49.10

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =7 303.20 9 55.15

305C 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 70.50 6 373.70 7 61.45

8 HASLAM Ross GBR 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 58.50 =24 58.50 =24 12.80

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.56.0 62.40 11 120.90 14 23.10

107C 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.07.57.58.0 69.00 4 189.90 6 27.10

305C 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.58.0 67.50 =5 257.40 6 27.70

205C 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.05.05.54.5 42.00 43 299.40 10 58.95

405C 3.1 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.57.57.07.5 68.20 9 367.60 8 67.55

9 HEATLY James GBR 105B 2.6 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 62.40 =13 62.40 =13 8.90

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 67.20 8 129.60 6 14.40

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 54.00 =25 183.60 10 33.40

305C 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 64.50 9 248.10 9 37.00

107B 3.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.05.05.04.5 46.20 36 294.30 14 64.05

405B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 69.70 7 364.00 9 71.15
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10 KIM Yeongnam KOR 405B 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.56.05.56.0 59.50 23 59.50 23 11.80

107B 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.05.55.55.5 54.45 28 113.95 26 30.05

5152B 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.55.56.5 60.80 14 174.75 18 42.25

205C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 66.00 8 240.75 11 44.35

305B 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.56.0 54.40 =19 295.15 =12 63.20

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 66.00 =12 361.15 10 74.00

11 OCAMPO MARROQUIN
Jahir

MEX 5335D 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 67.50 6 67.50 6 3.80

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.55.56.56.0 57.35 =21 124.85 10 19.15

205C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 58.50 =18 183.35 11 33.65

305C 3.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.56.56.06.0 54.00 =23 237.35 12 47.75

5152B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.05.55.5 54.40 =19 291.75 16 66.60

107B 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 69.30 8 361.05 11 74.10

12 JOHNSON Steele USA 205C 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.06.56.06.0 55.50 33 55.50 33 15.80

305C 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.05.55.05.0 48.00 39 103.50 37 40.50

405C 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 69.75 3 173.25 20 43.75

5335D 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.56.56.57.0 61.50 =14 234.75 14 50.35

107C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 =10 297.75 11 60.60

5152B 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.06.56.57.0 62.40 =18 360.15 12 75.00

13 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.56.56.57.5 66.65 =7 66.65 =7 4.65

107C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.56.05.56.5 52.50 33 119.15 19 24.85

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 =9 182.15 14 34.85

305C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.55.5 49.50 =28 231.65 15 53.45

5152B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 62.40 12 294.05 15 64.30

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.08.0 66.00 =12 360.05 =13 75.10

13 WOO Haram KOR 405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 66.65 =7 66.65 =7 4.65

107C 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.05.55.5 54.00 30 120.65 15 23.35

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.57.0 62.40 12 183.05 12 33.95

305C 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 70.50 4 253.55 7 31.55

205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.55.56.06.5 55.50 =16 309.05 8 49.30

5335D 3.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 7.06.56.05.0 51.00 =32 360.05 =13 75.10

15 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 405C 3.1 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 71.30 1 71.30 1  

107C 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 =6 138.80 4 5.20

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.56.56.56.0 64.00 8 202.80 3 14.20

305C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 67.50 =5 270.30 4 14.80

205C 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.55.05.55.0 43.50 41 313.80 6 44.55

5335D 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.05.54.54.5 45.00 =39 358.80 15 76.35

16 KVASHA Illya UKR 405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 65.10 =10 65.10 =10 6.20

107B 3.3 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.52.53.02.0 23.10 50 88.20 46 55.80

205C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =9 151.20 36 65.80

305C 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 67.50 =5 218.70 25 66.40

5152B 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.08.0 72.00 =2 290.70 17 67.65

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.06.5 58.50 =23 349.20 16 85.95

17 BLAHA Constantin AUT 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 54.60 =34 54.60 =34 16.70

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 65.10 9 119.70 =17 24.30

305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 63.00 =9 182.70 13 34.30

205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.05.55.0 45.00 36 227.70 =17 57.40

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.55.56.56.0 56.00 15 283.70 20 74.65

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 64.50 15 348.20 17 86.95

18 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 55.90 =30 55.90 =30 15.40

405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.06.5 62.00 =12 117.90 21 26.10

107C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =25 171.90 21 45.10

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =23 225.90 20 59.20

305C 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 58.50 =13 284.40 18 73.95

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 62.40 =18 346.80 18 88.35
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19 RINALDI Tommaso ITA 105B 2.6 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.08.0 62.40 =13 62.40 =13 8.90

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.55.56.06.0 54.25 29 116.65 22 27.35

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 61.50 13 178.15 17 38.85

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.05.54.55.5 49.50 =28 227.65 19 57.45

107C 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =5 295.15 =12 63.20

5335D 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.05.05.05.0 45.00 =39 340.15 19 95.00

20 RESTREPO GARCIA
Daniel

COL 405B 3.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.06.55.5 56.10 29 56.10 29 15.20

5154B 3.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 70.20 5 126.30 9 17.70

107B 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 59.40 17 185.70 9 31.30

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.04.54.55.0 42.00 =40 227.70 =17 57.40

305C 3.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.56.06.55.5 51.00 =28 278.70 22 79.65

5152B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 60.80 =20 339.50 20 95.65

21 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 405C 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.07.0 68.20 =2 68.20 =2 3.10

107C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =18 126.70 8 17.30

305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.05.55.05.0 48.00 36 174.70 19 42.30

205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.05.5 54.00 =23 228.70 16 56.40

413B 2.9 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.07.06.56.5 55.10 18 283.80 19 74.55

5152B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.05.0 52.80 =27 336.60 21 98.55

22 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 203B 2.3 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 47.15 45 47.15 45 24.15

107C 3.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =18 105.65 35 38.35

5152B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 57.60 22 163.25 =26 53.75

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.05.56.5 58.90 16 222.15 22 62.95

305C 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.56.06.0 51.00 =28 273.15 23 85.20

5335D 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =16 336.15 22 99.00

23 AREVALO ALCON
Alberto

ESP 405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 60.45 =19 60.45 =19 10.85

107C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 10 123.45 11 20.55

5152B 3.2 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.05.04.54.5 41.60 43 165.05 24 51.95

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.06.5 58.50 =17 223.55 21 61.55

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 =13 282.05 21 76.30

5335D 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.06.06.05.5 51.00 =32 333.05 23 102.10

24 CHAVEZ Kevin AUS 105B 2.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.5 66.30 9 66.30 9 5.00

5152B 3.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.54.04.54.5 43.20 45 109.50 30 34.50

305B 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.55.04.5 43.20 41 152.70 35 64.30

205B 3.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.04.04.04.5 40.00 45 192.70 39 92.40

107B 3.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 66.00 9 258.70 31 99.65

405B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 71.40 5 330.10 24 105.05

25 OOI Tze Liang MAS 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 57.20 28 57.20 28 14.10

5333D 2.6 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 50.70 =34 107.90 32 36.10

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.57.06.5 58.50 =18 166.40 23 50.60

107C 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.04.04.53.5 39.00 46 205.40 31 79.70

205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.06.06.05.5 54.00 =21 259.40 30 98.95

405B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.06.5 66.30 11 325.70 25 109.45

26 CONNOR James AUS 405C 3.1 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.06.05.56.0 52.70 38 52.70 38 18.60

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.05.5 59.20 17 111.90 29 32.10

205C 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.05.55.05.5 45.00 38 156.90 32 60.10

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.55.56.07.0 58.50 =17 215.40 28 69.70

305C 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.05.05.54.5 45.00 =37 260.40 29 97.95

107C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 63.00 =16 323.40 26 111.75

27 ZUÑIGA ORNELAS
Adan Emidio

MEX 5335D 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 61.50 18 61.50 18 9.80

305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 61.50 14 123.00 12 21.00

405C 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.56.5 65.10 7 188.10 7 28.90

205C 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.03.53.54.0 33.00 47 221.10 23 64.00

5337D 3.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.03.54.04.0 43.20 42 264.30 28 94.05

107C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.0 58.50 =23 322.80 27 112.35
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28 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 405C 3.1 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.56.06.5 57.35 =26 57.35 =26 13.95

107C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.06.56.07.0 57.00 24 114.35 25 29.65

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 47.15 37 161.50 29 55.50

305C 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.57.07.06.0 57.00 22 218.50 26 66.60

5335D 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =21 272.50 24 85.85

5152B 3.2 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.55.04.55.0 44.80 42 317.30 28 117.85

29 MOHYMEN Mohab EGY 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 55.90 =30 55.90 =30 15.40

107B 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.55.5 52.80 32 108.70 31 35.30

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 54.60 24 163.30 25 53.70

305B 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 57.60 =20 220.90 24 64.20

205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.55.05.05.0 45.00 =37 265.90 27 92.45

405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.55.54.05.5 51.15 31 317.05 29 118.10

30 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar
Bin

MAS 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.08.07.57.5 59.80 22 59.80 22 11.50

405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.04.54.54.5 46.50 42 106.30 34 37.70

107C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 52.50 =29 158.80 30 58.20

205C 3.0 4.5 6.5 4.5 5.54.54.55.0 42.00 =40 200.80 35 84.30

305C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.04.54.5 45.00 =37 245.80 35 112.55

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 10 313.00 30 122.15

31 LEE Mark Han Ming SGP 405C 3.1 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.5 65.10 =10 65.10 =10 6.20

105B 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.57.06.57.5 54.60 27 119.70 =17 24.30

107C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.06.0 49.50 =34 169.20 22 47.80

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 46.00 35 215.20 29 69.90

305C 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.06.06.57.0 55.50 =16 270.70 26 87.65

5134D 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.04.55.55.5 41.60 =45 312.30 31 122.85

32 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 62.40 =13 62.40 =13 8.90

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.05.56.06.0 57.35 =21 119.75 16 24.25

5335D 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.04.54.55.0 43.50 =39 163.25 =26 53.75

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 54.00 =23 217.25 27 67.85

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.05.55.56.0 54.00 =21 271.25 25 87.10

107C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.04.04.5 39.00 =47 310.25 32 124.90

33 MATOS Ian BRA 205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.55.05.04.5 42.00 50 42.00 50 29.30

305C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.56.0 49.50 37 91.50 45 52.50

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.06.5 50.70 33 142.20 43 74.80

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.07.07.06.0 62.00 13 204.20 33 80.90

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.56.06.5 48.10 32 252.30 32 106.05

107C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.55.5 51.00 =32 303.30 33 131.85

34 ARIAS MUÑOZ
Alejandro

COL 105B 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.54.54.54.0 35.10 51 35.10 51 36.20

405B 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.05.0 59.50 15 94.60 =41 49.40

107B 3.3 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.05.55.04.5 49.50 =34 144.10 42 72.90

305B 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.55.5 57.60 =20 201.70 34 83.40

205B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.05.05.55.0 49.60 30 251.30 33 107.05

5152B 3.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.05.05.05.5 51.20 30 302.50 34 132.65

35 MASSENBERG Lou GER 405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 60.45 =19 60.45 =19 10.85

305C 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 =18 118.95 20 25.05

5136D 3.1 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.53.03.52.5 31.00 48 149.95 37 67.05

107C 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 49.50 =28 199.45 36 85.65

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.05.56.06.0 41.40 44 240.85 38 117.50

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 60.00 22 300.85 35 134.30

36 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.57.07.5 51.60 40 51.60 40 19.70

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.05.04.5 34.50 =46 86.10 48 57.90

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.06.5 58.50 =18 144.60 40 72.40

5152B 3.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.54.05.04.5 44.80 37 189.40 40 95.70

305C 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.55.55.56.0 52.50 =24 241.90 36 116.45

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.06.05.56.0 54.25 =25 296.15 36 139.00
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Detailed Results
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Eliminatoires

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive
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Dive
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37 LEE Timothy Han Kuan SGP 405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.04.55.54.5 46.50 46 46.50 46 24.80

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.56.56.5 48.10 38 94.60 =41 49.40

107C 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 52.50 =29 147.10 38 69.90

203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 48.30 32 195.40 37 89.70

305C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.55.56.05.5 52.50 =24 247.90 34 110.45

5333D 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.05.05.5 41.60 =45 289.50 37 145.65

38 MELŠA Juraj CRO 5233D 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.57.0 48.75 44 48.75 44 22.55

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.05.55.56.0 46.80 =40 95.55 40 48.45

405C 3.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.05.55.56.0 51.15 32 146.70 39 70.30

205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.54.54.04.5 42.00 =40 188.70 42 96.40

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.05.06.0 52.50 =24 241.20 37 117.15

5333D 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.56.06.06.5 48.10 36 289.30 38 145.85

39 GOMEZ Frandiel DOM 105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 54.60 =34 54.60 =34 16.70

205C 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.55.05.04.5 43.50 43 98.10 38 45.90

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 =18 156.60 33 60.40

5152B 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.05.54.55.0 48.00 =33 204.60 32 80.50

107C 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.03.03.53.0 28.50 =48 233.10 40 125.25

405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.56.06.05.5 54.25 =25 287.35 39 147.80

40 QUINTERO DIAZ Rafael PUR 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.57.5 58.50 =24 58.50 =24 12.80

107C 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 51 58.50 51 85.50

5152B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.05.05.5 52.80 28 111.30 50 105.70

305C 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.07.07.07.0 61.50 =14 172.80 44 112.30

205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.55.55.55.0 48.00 33 220.80 44 137.55

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 65.10 14 285.90 40 149.25

41 STONE Liam NZL 405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 57.35 =26 57.35 =26 13.95

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 55.50 26 112.85 27 31.15

205C 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.53.53.53.5 31.50 47 144.35 41 72.65

305C 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.55.55.05.5 49.50 =28 193.85 38 91.25

5335D 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.54.04.54.0 36.00 46 229.85 41 128.50

5152B 3.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.06.05.55.0 52.80 =27 282.65 41 152.50

42 ESCALONA Carlos CUB 107C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.06.06.05.5 49.50 43 49.50 43 21.80

405C 3.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.55.04.55.0 43.40 44 92.90 44 51.10

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.04.04.04.0 36.00 =44 128.90 45 88.10

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 58.50 =17 187.40 43 97.70

5333D 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 46.80 34 234.20 39 124.15

5152B 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.05.0 48.00 =37 282.20 42 152.95

43 CARQUIN Diego CHI 405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.56.05.55.5 51.15 41 51.15 41 20.15

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 46.80 =40 97.95 39 46.05

107C 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.54.04.04.0 33.00 46 130.95 44 86.05

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 44 171.45 45 113.65

305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.55.05.5 46.50 35 217.95 46 140.40

5335D 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.05.0 48.00 =37 265.95 43 169.20

44 BOTA Botond HUN 405C 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.05.5 54.25 37 54.25 37 17.05

105B 2.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 50.70 =34 104.95 36 39.05

107C 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.06.0 52.50 =29 157.45 31 59.55

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.04.55.06.0 48.00 =33 205.45 30 79.65

305C 3.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.01.02.01.5 15.00 51 220.45 45 137.90

5233D 2.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 45.00 =39 265.45 44 169.70

45 HASSAN Ammar Khaled
Abdelhamid

EGY 105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.06.5 52.00 39 52.00 39 19.30

107C 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.04.03.53.5 34.50 =46 86.50 47 57.50

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.55.05.05.0 42.00 42 128.50 46 88.50

305C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.55.05.04.5 42.00 =40 170.50 46 114.60

405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.55.5 51.15 27 221.65 43 136.70

5134D 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.05.5 39.00 =47 260.65 45 174.50
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46 NEGLIA Donato CHI 105B 2.6 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.0 50.70 42 50.70 42 20.60

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.05.0 55.80 25 106.50 33 37.50

107C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 55.50 23 162.00 28 55.00

205C 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.03.53.0 27.00 48 189.00 41 96.10

305C 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.5 4.55.04.54.0 39.00 45 228.00 42 130.35

5152B 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.54.55.54.5 *28.80 51 256.80 46 178.35

47 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 62.00 17 62.00 17 9.30

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.06.57.06.5 53.30 31 115.30 24 28.70

5152B 3.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 51 115.30 49 101.70

107C 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.04.55.54.0 43.50 38 158.80 48 126.30

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.05.5 49.50 31 208.30 47 150.05

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.54.55.05.0 36.80 50 245.10 47 190.05

48 VAN ETTEN Joey NED 105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 54.60 =34 54.60 =34 16.70

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 57.35 =21 111.95 28 32.05

107C 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.04.54.5 43.50 =39 155.45 34 61.55

5152B 3.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 51 155.45 49 129.65

205C 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.05.05.55.0 45.00 =37 200.45 48 157.90

305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.55.04.54.0 43.50 43 243.95 48 191.20

49 LIGART Abel HUN 105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.06.55.05.5 44.20 48 44.20 48 27.10

405C 3.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.06.05.06.0 49.60 36 93.80 43 50.20

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.54.04.0 29.90 49 123.70 47 93.30

303B 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.07.07.06.0 43.20 39 166.90 47 118.20

305C 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.53.03.03.0 28.50 =48 195.40 49 162.95

5134D 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 42.90 44 238.30 49 196.85

50 VALDES ANIDO Arturo CUB 105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.05.55.5 45.50 47 45.50 47 25.80

405C 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.04.03.52.5 34.10 48 79.60 50 64.40

107C 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.05.03.55.0 36.00 =44 115.60 48 101.40

205C 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.02.52.52.0 24.00 50 139.60 50 145.50

305B 3.2 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.52.02.52.0 22.40 50 162.00 51 196.35

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 49.40 35 211.40 50 223.75

51 TKACHOU Mikita BLR 405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.07.06.06.0 55.80 32 55.80 32 15.50

107C 3.0 2.5 3.0 1.5 2.03.02.53.0 24.00 49 79.80 49 64.20

205C 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.03.53.53.0 28.50 50 108.30 51 108.70

305C 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.53.03.02.5 25.50 49 133.80 51 151.30

5152B 3.2 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.53.53.53.5 33.60 47 167.40 50 190.95

5335D 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.54.04.0 39.00 =47 206.40 51 228.75

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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